SCHEDULE

Gates Open

Grand Parade

Lord Strathcona Horse Demo Ride
First Special Service Field Craft Demo
Ulfraendi Vikings Demo

78" Fraser Highlanders Pipe Band
Alberta World War Living History
Society for Creative Anachronism &
The Dragon’s Own

18" Century Reenactors &

The Yankee Valley Yankees

Ulfraendi Vikings Demo

Society of Tilt and Lance Cavalry
Guns of the Golden West Demo

Lord Strathcona Horse Demo Ride
18™ Century Reenactors &

The Yankee Valley Yankees

First Special Service Field Craft Demo

The GRAND MELEE (Sat) /
Closing Ceremonies (Sun)

Gates Close

0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1145
1200
1230

1300
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1400
1445
1500
1530

1600
1630

1700
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Ulfraendi Vikings Canada Exp. Force Group @ Military Vehicles
Dragon’s Own Inc. First Special Service Force presented by Valour Park

Society - Creative Anachronism Cold War Exhibit Plastic Modelers
Yankee Valley Yankees Tilt and Lance Cavalry Wargaming

SUMMER SKIRMISH 78th Fraser Highlanders Strathcona Mounted Troop Atrium Exhibits:

16-17 AUG 2025

South
Gate

18th Century & Napoleonic Era Camo Face Painting . Alberta Lego Group

Guns of the Golden West Weapons Handling i \“,"iﬂt?,‘;',',ff,&g?p?s";}’ay
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FOOD TRUCKS
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