

SCHEDULE

Gates Open	0930
Grand Parade	1000
Lord Strathcona Horse Demo Ride	1030
First Special Service Field Craft Demo	1100
Ulfraendi Vikings Demo	1130
78 th Fraser Highlanders Pipe Band	1145
Alberta World War Living History	1200
Society for Creative Anachronism & The Dragon's Own	1230
18 th Century Reenactors & The Yankee Valley Yankees	1300
Ulfraendi Vikings Demo	1330
Society of Tilt and Lance Cavalry	1400
Guns of the Golden West Demo	1445
Lord Strathcona Horse Demo Ride	1500
18 th Century Reenactors & The Yankee Valley Yankees	1530
First Special Service Field Craft Demo	1600
The GRAND MELEE (Sat) / Closing Ceremonies (Sun)	1630
Gates Close	1700



4520 Crowchild Tr SW

Parking available at:

- Master's Academy
- Flames Community Arenas
- Street parking



